City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

to
Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC
10/11/2012

T12117184BUS AMORE COUNSELING SERVICES 528 W SINTO AVE SPOKANE WA 99201 624190
509 230 9091
Rizzardi, Sheree

T12117185BUS BECKWITH CONSULTING GROUP LA CONNER WA 98257 925120
Beckwith, Tom

T12117186BUS METROPOLITIAN OPERA NATIONAL COUN( 1224 E CELESTA AVE SPOKANE WA 99202 711320
509 475 3096
Paladera, Lucretia; Thomas,

T12000788TEM CONNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY KENNEWICK WA 236220
Conner, Steve; Conner, Sanc

T12000789TEM STERLING STUDIOS LINCOLN WA 541921
Dunlap, Victoria; Dunlap, Chi

T12117187BUS R D MERRILL AT STONE WY Il LLC 111 N POST ST SPOKANE WA 99201 236118
509 455 5477
Spear, Douglas D

T12117188BUS R L DAVIES CONSTRUCTION INC 2808 W SINTO AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 236118
509 710 5466
Davies, Richard Llewellyn

T12117189BUS HIERONYMUST CONCRETE ELEMENT 1611 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 99203 711510
Hieronymus, Jordan

T12117190BUS FLOYD'S AUTOBODY CONSULTING 3704 E 16TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223 541618

509 534 3877

Grammer, Paula; Floyd, Dan

Description

Other Individual and Family
Services

Administration of Urban Planning
and Community and Rural
Development

Promoters of Performing Arts,
Sports, and Similar Events without
Facilities

Commercial and Institutional

Building Construction

Photography Studios, Portrait

Residential Remodelers

Residential Remodelers

Independent Artists

Other Management Consulting
Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

10/10/2012

T12117191BUS

T12117173BUS

T12117174BUS

T12117175BUS

T12117176BUS

T12117177BUS

T12117178BUS

T12117179BUS

T12117180BUS

T12117181BUS

MUNICIPAL SERVICES BUREAU/GILA GROL
512 371 9995

Cummings, Bruce

STILLPOINT THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE PLL(C
509 953 7392

Crow, Katherine

KENYON DISEND PLLC
425 392 7090

Kenyon, Michael; Disend, Br

SAINT MARK SENIOR LIVING
503 305 8324

Mason, Christian A

KOOL 107.1 FM RADIO
509 290 6200

Fogal, Robert A; Fogal, Patri

PROCESS RELIABILITY TOOL LLC
509 869 0040

Walters, Howard; Phinney, D

TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC
509 893 3142

Bleisch, N David; Koch, John

JESSICA JOHNSON LMP
509 979 9019

Johnson, Jessica

AMBROSIA BEAUTY SHOP
509 484 1324

Duxbury, Donna

CHEYENNE HUGHES
208 819 4110

Hyghes, Cheyenne

AUSTIN TX 78754

819 S IVORY ST SPOKANE WA 99202

ISSAQUAH WA 98027

1515 E ILLINOIS AVE SPOKANE WA

400 S JEFFERSON ST SPOKANE WA 99204

AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA 99001

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

628 S MAPLE ST SPOKANE WA 99204

1720 E WABASH AVE SPOKANE WA 99207-4251

505 W FRANCIS AVE SPOKANE WA

561440

621399

541110

623312

515112

454111

561499

621399

812112

812112

Collection Agencies

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Offices of Lawyers

Homes for the Elderly

Radio Stations

Electronic Shopping

All Other Business Support

Services

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Beauty Salons

Beauty Salons
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

10/9/2012

T12117182BUS

T12117183BUS

T12000787TEM

T12117165BUS

T12117166BUS

T12117167BUS

T12117168BUS

T12117169BUS

T12117170BUS

T12117171BUS

TREAT LLC
509 768 7130

Frey, Neicy

JOHN M WHIPKEY
509 589 1911

Whipkey, John

REVOLUTION MOBILE SERVICE

Tobin, Cory; Tobin, Cody

TIMBERSTONE BUILDERS LLC
509 362 5291

Neuman, Joey

PELLCO CEU LLC
509 216 7793

Pellham, Mike

HAIRAPY BY T
509 487 4937

MAX'S CLEANING SERVICE
573 576 5942

Mouser, Jennifer

DONELL BARLOW
509 724 1081

Barlow, Donell

SPECIALTY TRANSPORT LLC
509 534 6300

Johnson, Christina

AMERICAN PRIDE CARPET CLEANING SPO

Tegge, Doug

1118 E 12TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99204

1623 E 7TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

4750 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA

8222 N JEFFERSON DR SPOKANE WA 00000

3219 S LLOYD LN SPOKANE WA 00000

902 E FRANCIS AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212

2320 N ATLANTIC ST SPOKANE WA 99201

1018 W TAYLOR RD SPOKANE WA 99224

3917 E 26TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

812199

485310

541618

236118

923110

812112

561720

812112

485991

561740

Other Personal Care Services

Taxi Service

Other Management Consulting

Services

Residential Remodelers

Administration of Education

Programs

Beauty Salons

Janitorial Services

Beauty Salons

Special Needs Transportation

Carpet and Upholstery Cleaning
Services
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12117172BUS NORTHWEST CONCRETE AND LANDSCAPE 2127 E 57TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223 236118
509 216 3353
Forbush, Tyler C; Forbush, K

10/8/2012

T12117157BUS NETMOTION WIRELESS INC SEATTLE WA 541511
206 691 5500
Hunsberger, Robert; Rice, Br

T12117158BUS RAY MCELFISH TREE SPECIALISTS 3007 S OAK ST SPOKANE WA 99224 561730
509 624 2172
Sullivan, Shannon; Ruckhabe
Gould, Kelly

T12117159BUS CARS 4 LIFE 8514 E ROWAN LN SPOKANE WA 99217 811198
509 216 4522
Shanin, Eduard

T12117160BUS SPOKANEVOICE 411 E 18TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 512290
Bjorklund, Tina R

T12117161BUS WILLIAM PICKERD ADDY WA 485310
Pickerd, William

T12117162BUS KAREN MOBLEY STUDIO 3515 S LEE ST SPOKANE WA 99203 541611
509 624 5764
Mobley, Karen

T12117163BUS M & S LANDSCAPING & LAWNCARE MEAD WA 99021 561730
509 362 3284
Snyder, Shane; Birdsill, Mich

T12117164BUS THE MAGIC WAND ALL PURPOSE HANDYM 3419 W OLYMPIC PL SPOKANE WA 99205 561730

509 954 6779

Glover, Scott

Residential Remodelers

Custom Computer Programming
Services

Landscaping Services

All Other Automotive Repair and
Maintenance

Other Sound Recording Industries

Taxi Service

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Landscaping Services

Landscaping Services
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